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A. MORTON THOMAS AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

WWW.AMTENGINEERING.COM

(919) 855-9989   NC LICENSE NO. F-1049

900 RIDGEFIELD DRIVE, SUITE 325   RALEIGH, NC 27609

B-77
TYPE

B-77
TYPE

B-77
TYPE

B-77
TYPE

B-77

TYPE

B-77

TYPE

GREU 
TL-3

GREU 
TL-3

35+0
0

25+00
30+00

25+0
0

30+0
0

-LSB- U
S 52

-LNB- US 52

TIE TO EXIST. MARKINGS

-LNB- STA. 29+55 +/-

TIE TO EXIST. MARKINGS

-LSB- STA. 36+85 +/-
TIE TO EXIST. MARKINGS

-LSB- STA. 34+00 +/-

W30

W22
MO

W30
W20

W22
MO

W50
MO

-LSB- STA. 33+46 +/-

-LSB- STA. 22+50 +/-
-LSB- STA. 25+10 +/-

-LNB- STA. 24+58 +/-

MARKING SCHEDULE

DESCRIPTION

PAVEMENT

SYMBOL

CRYSTAL & CRYSTAL MO                  

SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS  

 W50                  WHITE GORELINE

  POLYUREA (12", 30 MILS)

YELLOW EDGELINE W30                 

 W22                   WHITE 10' SKIP

WHITE EDGELINE W20                  

    POLYUREA (6", 30 MILS)

W20
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